Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary White River Sports Timing
Boycevi”e’ WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 24, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Webster 1 2 4 12 32 39 45 51
2 McDonell Central 3 11 21 25 28 42 55 88
3 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran 9 16 17 24 31 38 52 97
4 Eau Claire Regis 6 7 19 23 49 56 65 104
5 Grantsburg 5 14 18 40 57 59 134
6 Glenwood City 8 15 30 48 54 61 62 155
7 Boyceville 22 37 43 44 50 53 63 196
8 Colfax 26 33 35 47 64 68 205
9 Cadott 27 34 36 69 70 236

10 Stanley-Boyd 13 29 67 72 77 80 258
11 Fall Creek 20 51 60 66 76 273
12 Elmwood 10 58 74 79 81 302
13 Spring Valley 41 46 71 73 75 78 306

Total Count: 13 October 24, 2009 12:31:23 PM Page 1



Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Individual

Tiffany Creek Elementary Results
Boycevi lle, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 24, 2009 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Varsity Division Field: 87
1 1 577 Jack Taylor 11 1 Webster 16:40.2 00:00.0 05:21
2 2 571 Joey Erickson 10 2 Webster 17:13.0 00:32.7 05:32
3 3 528 Matt Wenaas 12 1 McDonell Central 17:15.6 00:35.3 05:33
4 4 575 Bryan Krause 12 3 Webster 17:26.2 00:45.9 05:36
5 5 513 Steven McKinley 11 1 Grantsburg 17:32.3 00:52.0 05:38
6 6 451 Kevin Mathiowetz 11 1 Eau Claire Regis 17:32.4 00:52.1 05:38
7 7 455 Nick Wagner 10 2 Eau Claire Regis 17:33.3 00:53.0 05:38
8 8 500 Cam Tiberg 11 1 Glenwood City 17:36.4 00:56.1  05:39
9 9 440 Randy Oster 11 1 Eau Claire Immanuel 17:43.4 01:03.2 0541
10 10 465 Timothy Talford 12 1 Elmwood 17:46.5 01:06.2 05:42
11 11 527 Evin See 12 2 McDonell Central 17:47.5 01:07.2 05:43
12 12 572 Devin Greene 11 4 Webster 17:47.6 01:07.4 05:43
13 13 560 Austin Kirckof 11 1 Stanley-Boyd 17:53.5 01:13.2 05:45
14 14 508 Zack Arnold 10 2 Grantsburg 17:57.5 01:17.2 05:46
15 15 495 Ethan Brandt 09 2 Glenwood City 18:01.5 01:21.2 05:47
16 16 442 Sam Rodebaugh 12 2 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:02.5 01:22.2 05:48
17 17 439 Noah Meyer 11 3 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:17.1 01:36.8 05:52
18 18 509 Daniel Bjorn 10 3 Grantsburg 18:18.5 01:38.2 05:53
19 19 450 Joe Konzen 09 3 Eau Claire Regis 18:19.2 01:38.9 05:53
20 20 474 Ben Fox 09 1 Fall Creek 18:19.4 01:39.1 05:53
21 21 524 Ben Ochs 12 3 McDonell Central 18:22.2 01:42.0 05:54
22 22 405 Jack Julson 12 1 Boyceville 18:22.2 01:42.0 05:54
23 23 453 Isaac Schober 10 4 Eau Claire Regis 18:24.8 01:44.6 05:55
24 24 443 Chris Voit 12 4 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:30.5 01:50.2  05:57
25 25 522 Adam Bleskachek 12 4 McDonell Central 18:34.4 01:54.1 05:58
26 26 426 Ryan Larson 11 1 Colfax 18:35.5 01:55.3 05:58
27 27 409 Ben Elbert 12 1 Cadott 18:39.3 01:59.0 05:59
28 28 525 John Rider 12 5 McDonell Central 18:39.7 01:59.5 06:00
29 29 561 Mark Lewallen 11 2 Stanley-Boyd 18:40.2 01:59.9 06:00
30 30 501 Andrew Wagner 10 3 Glenwood City 18:41.1 02:00.9 06:00
31 31 437 Ryan Augustine 12 5 Eau Claire Immanuel 18:44.7 02:04.4 06:01
32 32 573 Chaz Heinz 12 5 Webster 18:45.3 02:05.0 06:01
33 33 425 Michael Larson 09 2 Colfax 18:54.9 02:14.6 06:04
34 34 415 Josiah Yeager 12 2 Cadott 18:55.5 02:15.3 06:05
35 35 427 Nathan McMahon 12 3 Colfax 18:56.1 02:15.9 06:05
36 36 414 Michael Sonnentag 11 3 Cadott 19:01.2 02:20.9 06:06
37 37 401 Alex Adams 12 2 Boyceville 19:01.6 02:21.3 06:07
38 38 438 Caleb Gerbitz 10 6 Eau Claire Immanuel 19:03.6 02:23.4  06:07
39 39 576 Tim Sundstrom 12 6 Webster 19:07.2 02:27.0 06:08
40 40 514 John Schneider 12 4 Grantsburg 19:08.4 02:28.2 06:09

Total Count: 87 October 24, 2009 12:30:52 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys 10/24/2009 Boys Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
41 41 549 Lance Snyder 09 1 Spring Valley 19:09.0 02:28.7 06:09
42 42 523 Dakota Larson 09 6 McDonell Central 19:09.3 02:29.0 06:09
43 485 Joel Anderson 12 Frederic 19:09.9 02:29.6  06:09
44 43 406 Ben Marusak 10 3 Boyceville 19:10.1 02:29.9 06:09
45 44 404 Kyle Franseen 10 4 Boyceville 19:13.6 02:33.4 06:10
46 45 574 Brad Krause 10 7 Webster 19:19.2 02:38.9 06:12
47 46 548 Matt Smith 10 2 Spring Valley 19:21.0 02:40.7 06:13
48 47 424 Lachlin Hinwood 09 4 Colfax 19:21.9 02:41.6 06:13
49 48 496 Graham Brandt 11 4 Glenwood City 19:23.2 02:42.9 06:14
50 49 449 Matt Byrne 10 5 Eau Claire Regis 19:25.3 02:45.0 06:14
51 50 407 Brandon Tetzlaff 09 5 Boyceville 19:45.0 03:04.7 06:21
52 51 475 Eric Mischke 11 2 Fall Creek 19:45.6 03:05.3 06:21
53 52 441 David Rehm 11 7 Eau Claire Immanuel 19:47.3 03:07.0 06:21
54 53 402 Troy Bowen 11 6 Boyceville 19:50.0 03:09.8 06:22
55 54 499 Steve Keeley 11 5 Glenwood City 19:53.0 03:12.8 06:23
56 55 526 Mike Ruf 10 7 McDonell Central 19:59.6 03:19.4 06:25
57 56 452 Ryan McCarty 12 6 Eau Claire Regis 20:03.4 03:23.2 06:26
58 57 511 Brendan Kutz 10 5 Grantsburg 20:04.6 03:24.3 06:27
59 58 463 Tanner Bechel 11 2 Elmwood 20:08.4 03:28.1 06:28
60 59 510 Sean Handy 09 6 Grantsburg 20:08.8 03:28.5 06:28
61 60 477 Jeremy Zakrewski 09 3 Fall Creek 20:17.2 03:37.0 06:31
62 61 497 Alex Holmquist 10 6 Glenwood City 20:25.8 03:45.5 06:34
63 62 498 Tyler Johnson 09 7 Glenwood City 20:27.8 03:47.5 06:34
64 63 403 Jake Dosteth 10 7 Boyceville 20:31.8 03:51.5 06:36
65 64 429 Matthew Schneider 10 5 Colfax 20:34.4 03:54.1 06:36
66 65 454 Sawyer Sturz 10 7 Eau Claire Regis 20:45.9 04:05.6 06:40
67 66 476 Jackson Stearns 09 4 Fall Creek 20:51.5 04:11.2 06:42
68 67 562 Andrew Mahler 10 3 Stanley-Boyd 21:01.1 04:20.8 06:45
69 536 Sam Maki 09 Owen-Withee 21:05.4 04:25.2 06:46
70 512 Jake Radtke 09 Grantsburg 21:09.7 04:29.5 06:48
71 68 423 John Buccholz 11 6 Colfax 21:19.4 04:39.1 06:51
72 69 412 Tanner O'Brien 11 4 Cadott 21:34.1 04:53.9 06:56
73 70 413 Chance Seibel 10 5 Cadott 22:15.0 05:34.7 07:09
74 71 547 Dan Rudd 12 3 Spring Valley 22:25.2 05:45.0 07:12
75 72 559 Ryan Brovan 11 4 Stanley-Boyd 22:28.0 05:47.7 07:13
76 428 Reed Gibson 09 Colfax 22:31.8 05:51.6 07:14
77 73 551 Adam Wyss 10 4 Spring Valley 22:38.0 05:57.7 07:16
78 488 Gus Neumann 12 Frederic 22:52.1 06:11.8 07:21
79 74 466 Nick Zopp 11 3 Elmwood 22:55.9 06:15.7 07:22
80 75 545 Alex Anderson 11 5 Spring Valley 23:02.3 06:22.1 07:24
81 76 473 Isaac Addie 09 5 Fall Creek 23:12.4 06:32.2 07:27
82 550 Conner Barnes 10 Spring Valley 23:36.1 06:55.8 07:35
83 77 563 Evan Mitchell 11 5 Stanley-Boyd 23:38.1 06:57.8 07:35
84 78 546 Carson Klug 12 6 Spring Valley 24:23.9 07:43.6 07:50
85 79 462 James Bauer 09 4 Elmwood 24:39.6 07:59.3 07:55
86 80 564 Jacob Schlichting 09 6 Stanley-Boyd 25:29.8 08:49.6 08:11
87 81 464 Gunnar Morrell 09 5 Elmwood 37:11.5 20:31.2 11:57

Total Count: 87 October 24, 2009 12:30:52 PM http://itiming.com Page 2



Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results Detail

Tiffany Creek Elementary White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 24, 2009
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Boys Varsity Field 13
|1 Webster Boys Varsity 5 1|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Taylor 11 00:16:40.2 1 1 \
2 Joey Erickson 10 00:17:13.0 2 2 \
3 Bryan Krause 12 00:17:26.2 4 4 \
4 Devin Greene 11 00:17:47.6 12 12 \
5 Chaz Heinz 12 00:18:45.3 32 32 \
6 Tim Sundstrom 12 00:19:07.2 39 \
7__Brad Krause 10 00:19:19.2 45 \
[2 McDonell Central Boys Varsity 88
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matt Wenaas 12 00:17:15.6 3 3 \
2 _Evin See 12 00:17:47.5 11 11 V
3 _Ben Ochs 12 00:18:22.2 21 21 V
4 Adam Bleskachek 12 00:18:34.4 25 25 V
5 John Rider 12 00:18:39.7 28 28 V
6__Dakota Larson 09 00:19:09.3 42 V
7__Mike Ruf 10 00:19:59.6 55 V
3 Eau Claire Immanuel Lutheran Boys Varsity 97
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Randy Oster 11 00:17:43.4 9 9 V
2 Sam Rodebaugh 12 00:18:02.5 16 16 V
3 _Noah Meyer 11 00:18:17.1 17 17 V
4 Chris Voit 12 00:18:30.5 24 24 V
5 Ryan Augustine 12 00:18:44.7 31 31 \
6__Caleb Gerbitz 10 00:19:03.6 38 V
7 __David Rehm 11 00:19:47.3 52 \
4 Eau Claire Regis Boys Varsity 104
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Mathiowetz 11 00:17:32.4 6 6 \
2 Nick Wagner 10 00:17:33.3 7 7 \
3 Joe Konzen 09 00:18:19.2 19 19 \
4 Isaac Schober 10 00:18:24.8 23 23 \
5 Matt Byrne 10 00:19:25.3 49 49 \
6 __Ryan McCarty 12 00:20:03.4 56 V
7 Sawyer Sturz 10 00:20:45.9 65 \
[5  Grantsburg Boys Varsity 134
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Steven McKinley 11 00:17:32.3 5 5 V
2 Zack Arnold 10 00:17:57.5 14 14 V
3 __Daniel Bjorn 10 00:18:18.5 18 18 V
4 John Schneider 12 00:19:08.4 40 40 V
5 Brendan Kutz 10 00:20:04.6 57 57 V
6 _Sean Handy 09 00:20:08.8 59 V
Nick Lindgren 10 Valid \
Total Count: 13 October 24, 2009 12:34:40 PM Page 1



High School Boys 10/24/2009 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Glenwood City Boys Varsity 155
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 CamTiberg 11 00:17:36.4 8 8 V
2 _Ethan Brandt 09 00:18:01.5 15 15 V
3 __Andrew Wagner 10 00:18:41.1 30 30 V
4 _Graham Brandt 11 00:19:23.2 48 48 \
5 Steve Keeley 11 00:19:53.0 54 54 V
6 __Alex Holmquist 10 00:20:25.8 61 V
7__Tyler Johnson 09 00:20:27.8 62 \
|7 Boyceville Boys Varsity 196
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Julson 12 00:18:22.2 22 22 V
2 Alex Adams 12 00:19:01.6 37 37 V
3 Ben Marusak 10 00:19:10.1 43 43 \
4 Kyle Franseen 10 00:19:13.6 44 44 \
5 Brandon Tetzlaff 09 00:19:45.0 50 50 V
6 Troy Bowen 11 00:19:50.0 53 \
7 _Jake Dosteth 10 00:20:31.8 63 V
8 Colfax Boys Varsity 205
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ryan Larson 11 00:18:35.5 26 26 \
2 _Michael Larson 09 00:18:54.9 33 33 \
3__Nathan McMahon 12 00:18:56.1 35 35 \
4 Lachlin Hinwood 09 00:19:21.9 47 47 \
5 Matthew Schneider 10 00:20:34.4 64 64 V
6__John Buccholz 11 00:21:19.4 68 V
Austin Risler 11 Valid \
I9 Cadott Boys Varsity 236
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ben Elbert 12 00:18:39.3 27 27 V
2 Josiah Yeager 12 00:18:55.5 34 34 V
3 __Michael Sonnentag 11 00:19:01.2 36 36 \V
4 _Tanner O'Brien 11 00:21:34.1 69 69 V
5 Chance Seibel 10 00:22:15.0 70 70 V
Blake Johnson 11 DNS V
Jared Johnson 11 DNS V
IlO Stanley-Boyd Boys Varsity 258
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Austin Kirckof 11 00:17:53.5 13 13 V
2 Mark Lewallen 11 00:18:40.2 29 29 V
3 __Andrew Mahler 10 00:21:01.1 67 67 V
4 Ryan Brovan 11 00:22:28.0 72 72 \
5 Evan Mitchell 11 00:23:38.1 77 77 V
6 _Jacob Schlichting 09 00:25:29.8 80 V

Total Count: 13 October 24, 2009 12:34:40 PM Page 2



High School Boys 10/24/2009 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Fall Creek Boys Varsity 273
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ben Fox 09 00:18:19.4 20 20 \Y
2 _Eric Mischke 11 00:19:45.6 51 51 \Y
3 Jeremy Zakrewski 09 00:20:17.2 60 60 \
4 Jackson Stearns 09 00:20:51.5 66 66 V
5 Isaac Addie 09 00:23:12.4 76 76 \Y
I12 Elmwood Boys Varsity 302
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Timothy Talford 12 00:17:46.5 10 10 V
2 Tanner Bechel 11 00:20:08.4 58 58 V
3 Nick Zopp 11 00:22:55.9 74 74 V
4 James Bauer 09 00:24:39.6 79 79 \
5 Gunnar Morrell 09 00:37:11.5 81 81 V
13 Spring Valley Boys Varsity 306
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lance Snyder 09 00:19:09.0 41 41 V
2 Matt Smith 10 00:19:21.0 46 46 \
3 Dan Rudd 12 00:22:25.2 71 71 V
4 Adam Wyss 10 00:22:38.0 73 73 V
5 Alex Anderson 11 00:23:02.3 75 75 \
6 Carson Klug 12 00:24:23.9 78 V
Robert Trealoff 11 Valid V

Total Count: 13 October 24, 2009 12:34:40 PM Page 3



Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary White River Sports Timing
Boycevi”e’ WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 24, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Colfax 1 6 16 17 22 25 27 62
2 Frederic 3 7 10 24 35 52 79
3 Owen-Withee 9 23 29 30 31 38 41 122
4 Fall Creek 4 15 33 40 44 46 136
5 Webster 11 14 18 51 63 65 68 157
6 Grantsburg 5 8 42 45 64 73 164
7 McDonell Central 13 21 37 43 53 58 167
8 Cadott 19 26 34 54 57 61 66 190
9 Spring Valley 2 36 49 59 60 62 206

10 Stanley-Boyd 12 28 48 56 70 72 214
11 Eau Claire Regis 20 32 39 55 75 76 221
12 Glenwood City 47 50 67 69 71 74 304

Total Count: 12 October 24, 2009 11:31:34 AM Page 1



Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Individual

Tiffany Creek Elementary Results
Boycevi ”e’ Wi White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 24, 2009 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T Plc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Varsity Division Field: 83
1 1 431 Sarah McMahon 11 1 Colfax 14:56.5 00:00.0 06:00
2 2 553 Breanna Colbeson 09 1 Spring Valley 15:43.4 00:46.9 06:18
3 3 494 Samantha Nelson 11 1 Frederic 16:01.0 01:04.4 06:25
4 4 480 Megan Hanson 10 1 Fall Creek 16:07.3 01:10.8 06:28
5 5 516 Angela Gaffney 11 1 Grantsburg 16:09.0 01:12.5 06:29
6 6 433 Amanda Rothbauer 12 2 Colfax 16:10.0 01:13.4 06:29
7 7 493 Sarah Knauber 11 2 Frederic 16:13.0 01:16.4 06:30
8 8 519 Michelle Lund 12 2 Grantshurg 16:25.0 01:28.5 06:35
9 9 543 Rachel Wells 12 1 Owen-Withee 16:32.5 01:35.9 06:38
10 10 491 CallaKarl 11 3 Frederic 16:36.0 01:39.4 06:40
11 11 579 Emma Kelby 09 1 Webster 16:36.3 01:39.8 06:40
12 12 568 Kayla Milas 09 1 Stanley-Boyd 16:38.4 01:41.9 06:40
13 13 530 Amy Bye 11 1 McDonell Central 16:55.7 01:59.1 06:47
14 14 583 Kally Schiller 09 2 Webster 17:04.5 02:08.0 06:51
15 15 482 Abby Williamson 09 2 Fall Creek 17:06.4 02:09.8 06:52
16 16 432 Kortney Moonen 11 3 Colfax 17:07.8 02:11.2 06:52
17 17 434 Erinn Springer 11 4 Colfax 17:08.2 02:11.6 06:52
18 18 584 Sarah Walsh 12 3 Webster 17:09.0 02:12.5 06:53
19 19 417 Greene Jennifer 11 1 Cadott 17:09.5 02:12.9 06:53
20 20 459 Amanda McCarthy 12 1 Eau Claire Regis 17:13.2 02:16.6 06:54
21 21 534 Lexi Raihle 09 2 McDonell Central 17:20.6 02:24.0 06:57
22 22 430 Samantha Doucette 12 5 Colfax 17:22.1 02:25.6 06:58
23 23 541 Isabel Niemi 10 2 Owen-Withee 17:28.3 02:31.7 07:01
24 24 492 Sage Karl 11 4 Frederic 17:37.9 02:41.3 07:04
25 25 435 Abbie Ulcej 10 6 Colfax 17:51.3 02:54.7 07:10
26 26 418 Jessica Kelly 10 2 Cadott 17:53.8 02:57.2 07:11
27 27 436 Samantha Yolitz 10 7 Colfax 17:54.1 02:57.5 07:11
28 28 566 Marissa Mahr 11 2 Stanley-Boyd 17:54.2 02:57.6 07:11
29 29 538 Heather Bruger 10 3 Owen-Withee 17:59.2 03:02.6 07:13
30 30 544  Britt Zoellick 12 4 Owen-Withee 17:59.4 03:02.9 07:13
31 31 542 Morgan Shattuck 12 5 Owen-Withee 17:59.7 03:03.2 07:13
32 408 Miranda Retz 10 Boyceville 18:00.4 03:03.8 07:13
33 32 456 Laura Belling 10 2 Eau Claire Regis 18:01.3 03:04.7 07:14
34 33 483 Carina Winter 12 3 Fall Creek 18:01.9 03:05.3 07:14
35 34 416 Jada Dahlke 11 3 Cadott 18:02.7 03:06.1 07:14
36 35 489 Tanesha Carlson 11 5 Frederic 18:03.3 03:06.7 07:15
37 36 558 Chelsea Turner 12 2 Spring Valley 18:05.8 03:09.2 07:16
38 37 533 Megan Pulver 11 3 McDonell Central 18:11.3 03:14.7 07:18

Total Count: 83 October 24, 2009 11:31:04 AM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Girls
Place Displcr Bib

39 468
40 38 539
41 39 457
42 40 481
43 41 540
44 42 521
45 43 531
46 44 479
47 45 517
48 46 484
49 47 502
50 48 569
51 49 556
52 50 506
53 51 581
54 52 490
55 478
56 53 529
57 54 419
58 55 460
50 56 567
60 57 421
61 58 532
62 59 552
63 60 557
64 61 420
65 62 554
66 63 582
67 64 520
68 65 580
69 66 422
70 467
71 67 504
72 555
73 68 578
74 69 507
75 70 570
76 71 503
77 72 565
78 73 515
79 469
80 472
81 74 505
82 75 458
83 76 461

Total Count: 83

Name
Sarah Claflin
Katherine Gokey
Erin Geraghty
Lauryn Miller
Jessica Lulloff
Aimee Van Tatenhove
Rachel Krejchi
Leah Davenport
Rosie LaMere
Miranda Wirner
Erika Kessler
Sharice Schnell
Taylor Samdahl
Olivia Weidling
Shaina Pardun
Jade Johnson
Amanda VonHaden
Hayley Bresina
Kendal Krouse
Jenae Pedersen
Kassie Martini
Ashley Morgal
Kurri Lechleitner
Paige Arneson
Amy Smith
Cassandra Kuzniecki
Hannah Kiefer
Ashley Robinson
Kaelah Maslow
Olivia Kopecky
Rachel Trippler
Katie Bechel
Kelsey Konder
Sarah Sortedahl
Annie Kelby
Mackenzie Wink
Valerie Swartz
Yealdin Kim
Liberty Eslinger
Jordan Christopherson
Ashley Osteen
Hannah Rawson
Renita McCluskey
Jackie Kapla
Sarah Snyder

October 24, 2009

10/24/2009
Gr T Plc Team

12 Elmwood

12 6 Owen-Withee
10 3 Eau Claire Regis
10 4 Fall Creek

11 7 Owen-Withee
12 3 Grantsburg

12 4 McDonell Central
10 5 Fall Creek

11 4 Grantshurg

09 6 Fall Creek

11 1 Glenwood City
09 3 Stanley-Boyd
12 3 Spring Valley
09 2 Glenwood City
11 4 Webster

11 6 Frederic

12 Fall Creek

10 5 McDonell Central
12 4 Cadott

09 4 Eau Claire Regis
10 4 Stanley-Boyd
10 5 Cadott

12 6 McDonell Central
10 4 Spring Valley
09 5 Spring Valley
12 6 Cadott

12 6 Spring Valley
12 5 Webster

09 5 Grantsburg

10 6 Webster

10 7 Cadott

12 Elmwood

12 3 Glenwood City
09 Spring Valley
11 7 Webster

09 4 Glenwood City
11 5 Stanley-Boyd
11 5 Glenwood City
11 6 Stanley-Boyd
11 6 Grantsburg

11 Elmwood

12 Elmwood

09 6 Glenwood City
12 5 Eau Claire Regis
09 6 Eau Claire Regis
11:31:04 AM

Girls Varsity

Elapsed Time
18:16.0
18:18.9
18:19.7
18:25.6
18:28.0
18:32.0
18:38.6
18:41.1
18:46.5
18:47.0
18:47.9
18:48.0
18:52.9
18:54.8
18:59.0
19:04.9
19:07.3
19:16.0
19:18.3
19:19.5
19:20.4
19:23.2
19:23.8
19:34.8
19:38.8
19:40.3
19:51.7
19:59.3
20:08.5
20:10.2
20:10.9
20:28.5
20:40.4
20:46.8
20:48.5
20:48.7
20:55.4
21:24.0
21:24.9
21:30.0
21:30.0
21:35.9
21:49.6
21:55.8
22:06.1

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
03:19.4 07:20
03:22.3 07:21
03:23.1 07:21
03:29.0 07:24
03:31.4 07:24
03:35.5 07:26
03:42.0 07:29
03:44.5 07:30
03:50.0 07:32
03:50.4 07:32
03:51.3 07:32
03:51.4 07:33
03:56.3 07:34
03:58.3 07:35
04:02.4 07.37
04:08.4 07:39
04:10.8 07:40
04:19.4 07:44
04:21.7 07:45
04:22.9 07:45
04:23.9 07:46
04:26.7 07:47
04:27.2 07:47
04:38.2 07:51
04:42.3 07:53
04:43.7 07:54
04:55.1 07:58
05:02.7 08:01
05:12.0 08:05
05:13.6 08:06
05:14.3 08:06
05:31.9 08:13
05:43.8 08:18
05:50.2 08:20
05:52.0 08:21
05:52.1 08:21
05:58.8 08:24
06:27.5 08:35
06:28.3 08:36
06:33.4 08:38
06:33.5 08:38
06:39.4 08:40
06:53.0 08:45
06:59.3 08:48
07:09.5 08:52
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Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional
Tiffany Creek Elementary
Boyceville, WI
Sat, Oct 24, 2009

Team rank

Team Name

Team Results Detall

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Race Name

Girls Varsity Field 12

Team Scor

e

|1 Colfax Girls Varsity 6 2|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah McMahon 11 00:14:56.5 1 1 V
2 Amanda Rothbauer 12 00:16:10.0 6 6 V
3 Kortney Moonen 11 00:17:07.8 16 16 V
4 _Erinn Springer 11 00:17:08.2 17 17 V
5 Samantha Doucette 12 00:17:22.1 22 22 V
6__Abbie Ulcej 10 00:17:51.3 25 V
7__Samantha Yolitz 10 00:17:54.1 27 V

I2 Frederic Girls Varsity 79
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Samantha Nelson 11 00:16:01.0 3 3 \
2 Sarah Knauber 11 00:16:13.0 7 7 \
3 CallaKarl 11 00:16:36.0 10 10 V
4 Sage Karl 11 00:17:37.9 24 24 V
5 Tanesha Carlson 11 00:18:03.3 35 35 \
6 _Jade Johnson 11 00:19:04.9 52 \

3 Owen-Withee Girls Varsity 122
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rachel Wells 12 00:16:32.5 9 9 \
2 _Isabel Niemi 10 00:17:28.3 23 23 \
3 __Heather Bruger 10 00:17:59.2 29 29 \
4 Britt Zoellick 12 00:17:59.4 30 30 \
5 Morgan Shattuck 12 00:17:59.7 31 31 V
6__Katherine Gokey 12 00:18:18.9 38 V
7__Jessica Lulloff 11 00:18:28.0 41 V

4 Fall Creek Girls Varsity 136
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Hanson 10 00:16:07.3 4 4 \4
2 __Abby Williamson 09 00:17:06.4 15 15 V
3 _Carina Winter 12 00:18:01.9 33 33 V
4 Lauryn Miller 10 00:18:25.6 40 40 V
5 Leah Davenport 10 00:18:41.1 44 44 V
6__Miranda Wirner 09 00:18:47.0 46 V
Kassia ANderson 12 Valid V

[5  webster Girls Varsity 157
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Kelby 09 00:16:36.3 11 11 V
2 Kally Schiller 09 00:17:04.5 14 14 V
3 Sarah Walsh 12 00:17:09.0 18 18 V
4 _Shaina Pardun 11 00:18:59.0 51 51 V
5 Ashley Robinson 12 00:19:59.3 63 63 \
6 __Olivia Kopecky 10 00:20:10.2 65 V
7 __Annie Kelby 11 00:20:48.5 68 V
Total Count: 12 October 24, 2009 11:33:49 AM Page 1



High School Girls 10/24/2009 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Grantsburg Girls Varsity 164
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Angela Gaffney 11 00:16:09.0 5 5 \
2 Michelle Lund 12 00:16:25.0 8 8 V
3 __Aimee Van Tatenhove 12 00:18:32.0 42 42 \
4 Rosie LaMere 11 00:18:46.5 45 45 V
5 _Kaelah Maslow 09 00:20:08.5 64 64 V
6 __Jordan Christopherson 11 00:21:30.0 73 \V
Haley Larson 11 DNS \
I? McDonell Central Girls Varsity 167
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amy Bye 11 00:16:55.7 13 13 V
2 Lexi Raihle 09 00:17:20.6 21 21 V
3 Megan Pulver 11 00:18:11.3 37 37 \
4 _Rachel Krejchi 12 00:18:38.6 43 43 V
5 Hayley Bresina 10 00:19:16.0 53 53 V
6 Kurri Lechleitner 12 00:19:23.8 58 V
8 Cadott Girls Varsity 190
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Greene Jennifer 11 00:17:09.5 19 19 \
2 Jessica Kelly 10 00:17:53.8 26 26 V
3 _Jada Dahlke 11 00:18:02.7 34 34 V
4 Kendal Krouse 12 00:19:18.3 54 54 V
5 __Ashley Morgal 10 00:19:23.2 57 57 V
6__Cassandra Kuzniecki 12 00:19:40.3 61 V
7 __Rachel Trippler 10 00:20:10.9 66 \
I9 Spring Valley Girls Varsity 206
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Breanna Colbeson 09 00:15:43.4 2 2 V
2 _Chelsea Turner 12 00:18:05.8 36 36 \
3 _Taylor Samdahl 12 00:18:52.9 49 49 V
4 Paige Arneson 10 00:19:34.8 59 59 V
5 Amy Smith 09 00:19:38.8 60 60 V
6__Hannah Kiefer 12 00:19:51.7 62 \
Amanda Miller 09 Valid V
[10 Stanley-Boyd Girls Varsity 214
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kayla Milas 09 00:16:38.4 12 12 V
2 Marissa Mahr 11 00:17:54.2 28 28 V
3 Sharice Schnell 09 00:18:48.0 48 48 V
4 Kassie Martini 10 00:19:20.4 56 56 V
5 Valerie Swartz 11 00:20:55.4 70 70 V
6 Liberty Eslinger 11 00:21:24.9 72 V
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High School Girls 10/24/2009 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Eau Claire Regis Girls Varsity 221
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amanda McCarthy 12 00:17:13.2 20 20 V
2 lLaura Belling 10 00:18:01.3 32 32 V
3 _Erin Geraghty 10 00:18:19.7 39 39 V
4 Jenae Pedersen 09 00:19:19.5 55 55 V
5 Jackie Kapla 12 00:21:55.8 75 75 V
6 __Sarah Snyder 09 00:22:06.1 76 V
[12 Glenwood City Girls Varsity 304
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erika Kessler 11 00:18:47.9 47 47 V
2 Olivia Weidling 09 00:18:54.8 50 50 V
3 _Kelsey Konder 12 00:20:40.4 67 67 V
4 Mackenzie Wink 09 00:20:48.7 69 69 V
5  Yealdin Kim 11 00:21:24.0 71 71 \
6 __Renita McCluskey 09 00:21:49.6 74 V
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